
Bezirk Mittelrhein 2008/09

Schüler-Bezirksliga 1 Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: Spielplan ist endgültig

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 09.01.2009 18:15 v (1) TV 1847 Düren TTC indeland Jülich 0:8
Sa. 10.01.2009 14:30 (1)

14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Haarener TV
DJK Teveren
TTG Vogelsang
TV Sürth

DJK Löwe Köln
Burtscheider TV
DJK Laurensberg
DJK Übach-Palenberg

6:8
0:8
8:2
2:8

Sa. 17.01.2009 12:30 v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 t (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC indeland Jülich
TV Sürth
TTG Vogelsang
DJK Laurensberg

DJK Teveren
Haarener TV
Burtscheider TV
DJK Löwe Köln

8:0
6:8
8:4
0:8

So. 18.01.2009 10:00 (1) DJK Übach-Palenberg TV 1847 Düren 8:1
Sa. 31.01.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Haarener TV
TV 1847 Düren
DJK Löwe Köln
TTG Vogelsang
DJK Teveren

DJK Laurensberg
TV Sürth
Burtscheider TV
TTC indeland Jülich
DJK Übach-Palenberg

8:0
3:8
8:5
6:8
1:8

Sa. 07.02.2009 12:30 v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC indeland Jülich
TV 1847 Düren
TV Sürth
Burtscheider TV

DJK Löwe Köln
Haarener TV
DJK Teveren
DJK Laurensberg

8:4
3:8
8:0
8:2

So. 08.02.2009 10:00 (1) DJK Übach-Palenberg TTG Vogelsang 2:8
Sa. 14.02.2009 14:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:15 v (1)

Haarener TV
DJK Laurensberg
DJK Löwe Köln
DJK Teveren
TTG Vogelsang

Burtscheider TV
TTC indeland Jülich
DJK Übach-Palenberg
TV 1847 Düren
TV Sürth

6:8
0:8
8:6
3:8
8:0

Sa. 28.02.2009 14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Teveren
TV 1847 Düren
TV Sürth
TTC indeland Jülich

Haarener TV
TTG Vogelsang
DJK Löwe Köln
Burtscheider TV

0:8
3:8
1:8
8:4

So. 01.03.2009 10:00 (1) DJK Übach-Palenberg DJK Laurensberg 8:0
Sa. 14.03.2009 14:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Haarener TV
DJK Laurensberg
DJK Löwe Köln
Burtscheider TV
TTG Vogelsang

TTC indeland Jülich
TV Sürth
TV 1847 Düren
DJK Übach-Palenberg
DJK Teveren

3:8
3:8
8:0
6:8
8:0

Fr. 20.03.2009 17:30 v (1) DJK Laurensberg DJK Teveren 2:8
Sa. 21.03.2009 14:30 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Teveren
TTG Vogelsang
TV 1847 Düren
TV Sürth

DJK Löwe Köln
Haarener TV
DJK Laurensberg
Burtscheider TV

0:8
7:7
8:2
1:8

So. 22.03.2009 10:30 (1) DJK Übach-Palenberg TTC indeland Jülich 2:8
Mo.23.03.2009 18:30 v (1) DJK Löwe Köln TTG Vogelsang 8:5
Sa. 28.03.2009 12:30 v (1)

15:00 (1)
TTC indeland Jülich
Burtscheider TV

TV Sürth
TV 1847 Düren

8:0
8:3

So. 29.03.2009 10:30 v (1) Haarener TV DJK Übach-Palenberg 7:7
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